EASTER MENU

(from April 17, 2025 to April 21, 2025)

ASPARAGUS CREAM SOUP WITH CROUTONS

ONSEN EGG ON BEEF TARTAR
AND BEET CARPACCIO

HORSE ROULADE WITH RED CABBAGE AND DUMPLINGS

PINK ROASTED SADDLE OF LAMB ON
CAULIFLOWER PUREE WITH MACAIRE POTATOES
AND LAMB JUS

CHOCOLATE TART

8.90 €

16.90 €

22.90 €

24.90 €

7.90€




