



EASTER MENU

(from April 17, 2025 to April 21, 2025)

ASPARAGUS CREAM SOUP WITH CROUTONS	8.90€
ONSEN EGG ON BEEF TARTAR AND BEET CARPACCIO	16.90€
HORSE ROULADE WITH RED CABBAGE AND DUMPLINGS	22.90€
PINK ROASTED SADDLE OF LAMB ON CAULIFLOWER PUREE WITH MACAIRE POTATOES AND LAMB JUS	24.90€
CHOCOLATE TART	7.90€



